Position

Park Ranger Il
Park Supervisor Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Field Intern
Student Laborer
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Gate Attendant
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro
Don Castro

Don Castro

Total Wages

$79,233
$77,629
$56,335
$53,981
$46,993
$8,090
$4,691
$4,666
$4,438
$4,063
$3,099
$511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$35,407
$22,224
$38,293
$3,831
$0

$0

$0

$0
$889
$0

$0



