Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$79,233	\$0
Park Supervisor II		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$77,629	\$35,407
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$56,335	\$22,224
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$53,981	\$38,293
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$46,993	\$3,831
Field Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$8,090	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$4,691	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$4,666	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$4,438	\$0
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$4,063	\$889
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$3,099	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Don Castro	\$511	\$0